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Women / B / Ch 8-9 B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tia Curnias2104
Carolina

8.800 9.575 9.0759.300 36.750
3 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Savannah Casebier2060
Choice

8.850 9.325 9.1509.000 36.325
2 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Ashlyne Courtney2064
Thomas

9.150 8.850 9.3008.950 36.250
1 10T 6 1T 3 

3 

Katie Heimerdinger2061
Choice

8.750 8.850 9.3008.900 35.800
4 11T 7 2T 4 

4 

Addison Creagh2070
Thomas

8.350 8.800 9.0759.100 35.325
9 12 2 5T 5 

5 

Grace Kepley2105
Carolina

8.600 8.900 8.5509.000 35.050
5 9 4T 11T 6 

6 

Christina Bailey2106
Carolina

8.500 9.300 8.5008.675 34.975
6 3 9 13 7T

7T

Nidhi Patel2087
American Gymnastics

8.250 9.200 8.9508.575 34.975
11T 5 11 7 8T

8T

Marissa Kampwerth2062
Choice

8.300 9.150 8.9258.600 34.975
10 6 10 8 9T

9T

Gioynonna Wiesler2075
Thomas

8.250 9.050 9.0758.500 34.875
12T 7 12 6T 10T

10T

Trinity Williams2107
Carolina

8.150 9.000 8.9008.825 34.875
13 8 8 9 11T

11T

Faith Jones2091
American Gymnastics

8.400 9.275 8.8008.250 34.725
7T 4 14 10 12 

12 

Laura Holmi2085
GymMasters

8.400 8.650 8.4758.300 33.825
8T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Kendrick Skipper2198
Carolina

8.100 7.450 8.5509.000 33.100
14 14 5T 12T 14 

14 
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